11/2018 – DE/en
Ventilation grilles for floor
installation
Type AF
Single ventilation grilles and horizontal run sections with special profiled blades
 ■ Nominal sizes 225 × 75 – 1225 × 425 mm and horizontal run sections
 ■ Volume flow rate range 10 – 1235 l/s or 36 – 4446 m³/h
 ■ Grille face made of aluminium with anodised finish

 RAL 9006 30 %
 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order example: AF15AG/825×225
Blade construction style 15°
Attachments Damper unit, opposed action blades
Nominal size 825 × 225 mm
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Ventilation grilles for floor installation
Order code
11/2018 – DE/en
AF
PD – AF – 7
ESAF corner section
  ES-AF – 15 – A – 1  /  225
	Type
ESAF 90° corner section
	Blade	construction	style
0 0° blades (straight)
15 15° blades (angled)
	Attachments
A Without (grille face only)
	Airflow	direction
 Only for 15° blades
1 Outward
2 Inward
	Nominal	size	[mm]
 Nominal height H
75
125
225
325
Order example: EAF0/1310×225
Section End section
Blade construction style 0°
Attachments None
Nominal size 1310 × 225 mm
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Ventilation grilles for floor installation
Dimensions and weight
11/2018 – DE/en
AF
The weight table shows the available nominal
sizes
PD – AF – 8
AF, single grille
H
L [mm]
225 325 425 525 625 825 1025 1225
m
mm kg
75 0.8 1.1 1.4 1.7 2.0 2.6 3.2 3.8
125 1.1 1.5 1.9 2.3 2.7 3.4 4.2 5.0
225 2.2 2.8 3.4 4.0 5.1 6.3 7.5
325 3.7 4.5 5.3 6.9 8.4 10.0
425 6.6 8.6 10.5 12.5
Weights apply to ventilation grilles without attachments
AF0
12
,5
32 2126
L + 32
H
 +
 3
2
26
L   Nominal length
Centre mullion if L > 625 mm
H   Nominal height
AF15
12
,5
32 2126
L + 32
H
 +
 3
2
26
L   Nominal length
Centre mullion if L > 625 mm
H   Nominal height
Ventilation grilles for floor installation
Dimensions and weight
11/2018 – DE/en
AF
PD – AF – 9
AF, Horizontal run section
Section
L [mm] H [mm]
2000 75 125 225 325
M 2000 6.4 8.4 12.6 16.8
E 950 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0
E 1010 3.2 4.2 6.4 8.5
E 1070 3.4 4.5 6.7 9.0
E 1130 3.6 4.7 7.1 9.5
E 1190 3.8 5.0 7.5 10.0
E 1250 4.0 5.3 7.9 10.5
E 1310 4.2 5.5 8.3 11.0
E 1370 4.4 5.8 8.6 11.5
E 1430 4.6 6.0 9.0 12.0
E 1490 4.8 6.3 9.4 12.5